
Sunday September 09, 2018 Registration Monday December 3, 2018

Sunday September 16, 2018 Registration Friday December 7, 2018

Monday September 17, 2018 ORIENTATION/ REGISTRATION Monday December 10, 2018 LAST DAY OF CLASS

Friday September 21, 2018 ORIENTATION/ REGISTRATION Friday December 14, 2018 LAST DAY OF CLASS

Monday September 24, 2018 FIRST DAY

Friday September 28, 2018 FIRST DAY Classes will resume Friday January 11, 2019

Monday October 1, 2018

Friday October 5, 2018 THANKSGIVING - NO DANCE Friday January 11, 2019

Monday October 8, 2018 THANKSGIVING - NO DANCE Monday January 14, 2019

Friday October 12, 2018 Friday January 18, 2019

Monday October 15, 2018 Monday January 21, 2019

Friday October 19, 2018 Friday January 25, 2019

Monday October 22, 2018 Monday January 28, 2019

Friday October 26, 2018

Monday October 29, 2018 Friday February 1, 2019

Monday February 4, 2019

Friday November 1, 2018 Friday February 8, 2019

Monday November 5, 2018 Monday February 11, 2019

Friday November 9, 2018 Friday February 15, 2019 No Class - Family Day

Monday November 12, 2018 Monday February 18, 2019 No Class - Family Day

Friday November 16, 2018 Friday February 22, 2019

Monday November 19, 2018 Monday February 25, 2019

Friday November 23, 2018

ST. PANTELEIMON, ANNA & PARASKEVI DANCE GROUP

Greek Orthodox Community of Markham

11323 Warden Ave. * Markham, Ontario  L6C 1M9 * Tel: (905) 887-7311 * Fax: (905) 887-0611

2018 - 2019 Greek Dance Groups Year Calendar



Monday November 26, 2018

Friday November 30, 2018 Monday June 3, 2019

Friday June 7, 2019

Monday June 10, 2019

Friday March 1, 2019 Friday June 14, 2019

Monday March 4, 2019 Monday June 17, 2019

Friday March 8, 2019 LAST CLASS Friday June 21, 2019

Kali Sarakosti OFF FOR LENT - EASTER Monday June 24, 2019

CLASS RESUME  Friday May 3, 2019 Friday June 28, 2019 No Class - Canada Day

Friday May 3, 2019

Monday May 6, 2019 Monday July 1, 2019 No Class - Canada Day

Friday May 10, 2019 Friday July 5, 2019

Monday May 13, 2019 Monday July 8, 2019

Friday May 17, 2019 No Class - Victoria Day weekend Friday July 12, 2019

Monday May 20, 2019 No Class - Victoria Day  Monday July 15, 2019

Friday May 24, 2019

Monday May 27, 2019

Friday May 31, 2019

Festival Dates: July 19-20-21 & July 26-27-28

ANY QUESTIONS CALL: VOULA KALOGERAS (905) 764-1637 EMAIL: stpandancegrps@rogers.com

DEMETRA NASTOS (647) 236-3364 CHECK UPDATES ON CHURCH SITE WHICH IS UPDATED WEEKLY

CHURCH (905) 887-7311

mailto:stpandancegrps@rogers.com

